
TROOP 304/4304 PLC PLAN
01/13/25

Next PLC: 02/10/25

Upcoming Campouts/Day Trips (3 mo):

�Jake's Lake Campout: 01/24/25-01/26/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Scout Island Campout: 02/28/25-03/02/25 Permission Slip Available? YES Distributed?     ____

�Shooting Sports Weekend: 03/14/25-03/16/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

Upcoming Events (2 mo):

�Monday, 01/13/25 - Troop Meeting

�Tuesday, 01/14/25 - January Committee Meeting

�Thursday, 01/16/25 - January Roundtable

�Monday, 01/20/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 01/27/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 02/03/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 02/10/25 - February PLC

�Monday, 02/10/25 - Troop Meeting

�Tuesday, 02/11/25 - February Committee Meeting

�Monday, 02/17/25 - No Meeting - Presidents Day

�Thursday, 02/20/25 - February Roundtable

�Monday, 02/24/25 - Troop Meeting

Notes:

11/23/2024 23:49:15 - Page 1 - Generated by bsa304.org

https://bsa304.org/events/Troop304PermissionSlip.pdf?id=34

